Select a month:

June 2023 54

Value

B At least 25% of the days i..
B A period characterized by ..
Click or hover over a narrative
to see full text about that
component.

About the Excessive Food
Price Variability Tool

The Excessive Food Price
Variability Early Warning
System was developed and is
maintained by IFPRI's Food
Security Portal (FSP). It
identifies periods of unusual
price variability in world
commodity markets (i.e. price
variability that exceeds a
pre-established estimated
band). It is updated daily and
uses a traffic light system
that alerts about the number
of days of high, moderate, or
low price variability. The
excessive price variability
measures are estimated
through a model of the day to
day fluctuations of price
variations in futures
commodity markets. For all ..

Commodity Price Variability Monthly Outlook

Price variabili...

Commodity

Hard wheat

Soft Wheat

Maize

Rice

Soybean

Cocoa

Coffee C Arabica

Generic Cotton No
2

No 11 Sugar

LAST MONT.. LAST 3 MO..

LAST 12 M..

Food Price Variability in World Markets

Price volatility in hard wheat was high in June amid weather worries in some key producers such as Argentina, Canada, the EU a

Soft wheat price volatility was high in June amid weather worries in some key producers such as Argentina, Canada, the EU and

Maize price volatility was high in June amid sharp weather swings in the corn belt region of the US, the world’s largest producet

Rice price volatility continue to be at high levels in June amid concerns over the global supply as El Nino threatens yields in key
inventories at higher rates, thus pushing prices higher.

Soybean price volatility was high in June amid worries about the adverse impact of hot, dry weather in the US Midwest on yield

Cocoa price volatility was low in June despite concerns about lower supplies the world’s top cocoa producers, Cote d’'lvoire and |

Coffee price volatility remained high in June amid crop concerns on the impact of El Nino weather patterns on Central and South

Cotton price volatility remained high in June as futures prices fell in anticipation of higher global cotton production.

Sugar price volatility remained high in June amid concerns of a tight supply tempered by sluggish global import demand.



Select a month:

June 2023 >

*Days inextreme or

price variability

Click or hover over a narrative
to see full text about that
component.

About the Excessive Food
Price Variability Tool

The Excessive Food Price
Variability Early Warning
System was developed and is
maintained by IFPRI’s Food
Security Portal (FSP). It
identifies periods of unusual
price variability in world
commodity markets (i.e. price
variability that exceeds a
pre-established estimated
band). It is updated daily and
uses a traffic light system
that alerts about the number
of days of high, moderate, or
low price variability. The
excessive price variability
measures are estimated
through a model of the day to
day fluctuations of price
variations in futures
commeodity markets. For all
data, trends, and methods, s..

Commodity

Hard wheat

Soft Wheat

Maize

Rice

Soybean

Cocoa

DAYSINVA DAYSINVA

RIAEILITY |
N THEL..

21

21

21

21

20

Coffee C Arabica 21

Generic Cotton No

2

No 11 Sugar

21

21

Days in variability

RIABILITY |
NTHEL..

41

36

24

62

23

63

63

63

DAYS IN VA
RIABILITY I
NTHEL..

157

157

103

93

159

243

243

191

Commodity Price Variability Monthly Outlook

Food Price Variability in World Markets

Price volatility in hard wheat was high in June amid weather worries in some key producers such as Argentina, Canada, the EU a

Soft wheat price volatility was high in June amid weather worries in some key producers such as Argentina, Canada, the EU and

Maize price volatility was high in June amid sharp weather swings in the corn belt region of the US, the world’s largest producer

Rice price volatility continue to be at high levels in June amid concerns over the global supply as El Nino threatens yields in key g
inventories at higher rates, thus pushing prices higher.

Soybean price volatility was high in June amid worries about the adverse impact of hot, dry weather in the US Midwest on yield

Cocoa price volatility was low in June despite concerns about lower supplies the world’s top cocoa producers, Cote d'lvoire and ¢

Coffee price volatility remained high in June amid crop concerns on the impact of El Nino weather patterns on Central and South

Cotton price volatility remained high in June as futures prices fell in anticipation of higher glabal cotton production.

Sugar price volatility remained high in June amid concerns of a tight supply tempered by sluggish global import demand.



Price volatility in hard wheat was high in June amid weather worries in some key producers such as Argentina, Canada, the EU and the US.

Soft wheat price volatility was high in June amid weather worries in some key producers such as Argentina, Canada, the EU and the US.

Maize price volatility was high in June amid sharp weather swings in the corn belt region of the US, the world’s largest producer and exporter of corn.

Rice price volatility continue to be at high levels in June amid concerns over the global supply as El Nino threatens yields in key producers. Importers have started building
inventories at higher rates, thus pushing prices higher.

Soybean price volatility was high in June amid worries about the adverse impact of hot, dry weather in the US Midwest on yield potential.

Cocoa price volatility was low in June despite concerns about lower supplies the world’s top cocoa producers, Cote d'lvoire and Ghana.

Coffee price volatility remained high in June amid crop concerns on the impact of El Nino weather patterns on Central and South American coffee producers.

Cotton price volatility remained high in June as futures prices fell in anticipation of higher global cotton production.

Sugar price volatility remained high in June amid concerns of a tight supply tempered by sluggish global import demand.



	Screenshot 1
	Screenshot 2
	Screenshot 3

