Select a month:

June 2023

Value

At least 25% of the days i..
A period characterized by ...

*

Click or hover over a narrativ to see full text about that component.

About the Excessive Food Price Variability Tool

The Excessive Food Price Variability Early Warning System was developed an maintained by IFPRI's For Security Portal (FSP). It identifies periods of unus price variability in world commodity markets (i.e. variability that exceeds a pre-established estimate band). It is updated daily uses a traffic light syster that alerts about the nun of days of high, moderate low price variability. The excessive price variability measures are estimated through a model of the da day fluctuations of price variations in futures commodity markets. For

Commodity Price Variability Monthly Outlook

ays i ed by rrative	Price variabili	. Days in variability	Food Price Variability in World Markets
at	Commodity L/	AST MONT LAST 3 MO LAST 12 M	Price volatility in hard wheat was high in June amid weather worries in some key producers such as Argentina, Canada, the EU a
ood	Hard wheat		
:e	Soft Wheat		Soft wheat price volatility was high in June amid weather worries in some key producers such as Argentina, Canada, the EU and
ng and is ood	Maize		Maize price volatility was high in June amid sharp weather swings in the corn belt region of the US, the world's largest producer
: usual d	Rice		Rice price volatility continue to be at high levels in June amid concerns over the global supply as El Nino threatens yields in key printer inventories at higher rates, thus pushing prices higher.
e. price a ted	Soybean		Soybean price volatility was high in June amid worries about the adverse impact of hot, dry weather in the US Midwest on yield
ly and em umber	Сосоа		Cocoa price volatility was low in June despite concerns about lower supplies the world's top cocoa producers, Côte d'Ivoire and (
ite, or ie	Coffee C Arabica		Coffee price volatility remained high in June amid crop concerns on the impact of El Nino weather patterns on Central and South
ity d day to	Generic Cotton No 2		Cotton price volatility remained high in June as futures prices fell in anticipation of higher global cotton production.
e or all	No 11 Sugar		Sugar price volatility remained high in June amid concerns of a tight supply tempered by sluggish global import demand.

Select a month:

June 2023

*Days in extreme or moderate price variability

-

Click or hover over a narrative to see full text about that component.

About the Excessive Food Price Variability Tool

The Excessive Food Variability Early Wa System was develo maintained by IFPR Security Portal (FSI identifies periods o price variability in commodity markets variability that exce pre-established est band). It is updated uses a traffic light s that alerts about th of days of high, mod low price variability excessive price vari measures are estin through a model of day fluctuations of variations in future commodity markets data, trends, and m

Commodity	Price	Variability	Monthly	Outlook
-----------	-------	-------------	---------	---------

er a narrative out that	Price variability		Days in variability		Food Price Variability in World Markets
sive Food Tool	Commodity	DAYS IN VA RIABILITY I N THE L	DAYS IN VA RIABILITY I N THE L	DAYS IN VA RIABILITY I N THE L	Price volatility in hard wheat was high in June amid weather worries in some key producers such as Argentina, Canada, the EU a
od Price Warning	Hard wheat	21	41	157	Soft wheat price volatility was high in June amid weather worries in some key producers such as Argentina, Canada, the EU and
loped and is PRI's Food	Soft Wheat	21	36	157	Maize price volatility was high in June amid sharp weather swings in the corn belt region of the US, the world's largest producer
SP). It s of unusual n world	Maize	21	24	103	Rice price volatility continue to be at high levels in June amid concerns over the global supply as El Nino threatens yields in key p inventories at higher rates, thus pushing prices higher.
ets (i.e. price kceeds a estimated	Rice	21	62	93	Soybean price volatility was high in June amid worries about the adverse impact of hot, dry weather in the US Midwest on yield
ed daily and t system	Soybean	20	21	159	Cocoa price volatility was low in June despite concerns about lower supplies the world's top cocoa producers, Côte d'Ivoire and (
the number oderate, or ity. The	Сосоа	0	23	139	
ariability imated	Coffee C Arabica	21	63	243	Coffee price volatility remained high in June amid crop concerns on the impact of El Nino weather patterns on Central and South
of the day to of price ures ets. For all I methods, s	Generic Cotton No 2	21	63	243	Cotton price volatility remained high in June as futures prices fell in anticipation of higher global cotton production.
	No 11 Sugar	21	63	191	Sugar price volatility remained high in June amid concerns of a tight supply tempered by sluggish global import demand.

Price volatility in hard wheat was high in June amid weather worries in some key producers such as Argentina, Canada, the EU and the US.

Soft wheat price volatility was high in June amid weather worries in some key producers such as Argentina, Canada, the EU and the US.

Maize price volatility was high in June amid sharp weather swings in the corn belt region of the US, the world's largest producer and exporter of corn.

Rice price volatility continue to be at high levels in June amid concerns over the global supply as El Nino threatens yields in key producers. Importers have started building inventories at higher rates, thus pushing prices higher.

Soybean price volatility was high in June amid worries about the adverse impact of hot, dry weather in the US Midwest on yield potential.

Cocoa price volatility was low in June despite concerns about lower supplies the world's top cocoa producers, Côte d'Ivoire and Ghana.

Coffee price volatility remained high in June amid crop concerns on the impact of El Nino weather patterns on Central and South American coffee producers.

Cotton price volatility remained high in June as futures prices fell in anticipation of higher global cotton production.

Sugar price volatility remained high in June amid concerns of a tight supply tempered by sluggish global import demand.